Bus

Bus Sishane-Cengiz Topel CD-Yunus Emre Mahallesi Sisli -

Sishane - Karayollari - imar Bloklari

Direction
Yunus Emre Mahallesi — Sishane

52 stops

Open route schedule
Yunus Emre Mahallesi
Minibis Duragi
Sarikent Sitesi
Karayollari Mah.
Minibts Duragi
Avrupa Konutlari
Abdi ipekgi Cad.
Minibils Duragi
Kugikkdy I.H.L.
Minibls Duragi
Kazim Karabekir
Minibls Duragi
Minibis Duragi
Mevlana Park
Mevlana Park
Aksemsettin Bulvari
Mevlana Mahallesi
Turizmciler Sitesi
Fidanlik

Erciyes Sokak

Ulubatli Hasan Cd.

Route schedule
Yunus Emre Mahallesi — Sishane

Go to website

Monday 05:40
Tuesday 05:40
Wednesday 05:40
Thursday 05:40
Friday 05:40
Saturday 05:40
Sunday 05:40
Route info
Direction: Yunus Emre Mahallesi
Stops: 52
Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min
ek Cebeci
nil | Cenect ] Hasdal
oceqglu - Tasdcakiar Kislas) Ayazada
ismpt\h\aga M
Sul[al'r\‘lga?i I;!uzu!'
g e i e
Ugur II\"luf'I'ILLI Seyrantepe
I'\\ = T Sultan Selim
S ] et
Bustabya l‘__Ka.radE'—'iZ Kazim Karaoekin " Kég!thane o
fifasi S Barbaros Hayrettin ) hoy des f Canlayan Al
; asa e W37
> LY "‘Tgp‘-’-«f Izzetpasa Esgritepe
K211 Wk ire Yildiztabya \ B T
Turgut Rels ¥ . \ T§|355553 Sisli Gayrettepe,
Havaalanii=x2 CGaZiosmanpasa 4 : h-“ ?IS 3
Birlik_ & _Kocatepe ‘-.‘( 5 ";,gc fv =0 Tesvikiye o Me
Kazim Karabekir, Muratpasa Eyupslu}!- Eskisehir Turkali
e i, féinet pasa Nizanci W BE$_!|_<1:.3§
Esenler. e pururi Mehmet S
Bagcilar 3 Ba}rrampag,a Efendi. );_.'_ i :
i _ T Maltepes, 5 ,/m'“iM" B ogiur i
ijngoren I S Hirka-i Serif ‘Arap Ccamit
an \\SEarl s lI' -2 2= ;“ \ Fatih .-'-‘—-\_.',‘_' ! 1
z “Mehmet Nesih_ werkezefend Kal Pan
R s s

m Sishane-Cengiz Topel CD-Yunus Emre Mahallesi — Sisli BusMaps

- Sishane - Karayollari - imar Bloklari


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C5%9Ei%C5%9Fhane-Cengiz-Topel-CD-Yunus-Emre-Mahallesi-597246707-2855755731
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C5%9Ei%C5%9Fhane-Cengiz-Topel-CD-Yunus-Emre-Mahallesi-597246707-2855755731
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C5%9Ei%C5%9Fhane-Cengiz-Topel-CD-Yunus-Emre-Mahallesi-597246707-2855755731

Ulubatli Hasan Cami
Atatirk Caddesi
Mermerciler
Glizelyayla Caddesi
Taskopri

Alibeykoy

Cirgir

Alibeykoy

Silahtar

Bilgi Universitesi
Hali¢ Parki
Miniatdirk

Ticaret Universitesi
Hali¢ Kongre Merkezi
Satliice

FSM Vakif Unv.
Guner Akin Lisesi
Guner Akin Lisesi
Kirmizi Minare
Minibis Duragi
Cami Alti
Aynalikavak
Hasbahge
Hasbahge

Yeni Cesme
Minibis Duragi
Deniz Hastanesi

Minibis Duragi



Kasimpasa

Minibls Duragi

Sishane



Direction

Sishane — Karayollari Mah.

50 stops

Open route schedule

Sishane

Sishane 6

Turabi Baba

Minibls Duragi

Deniz Hastanesi

Minibls Duragi

Kulaksiz

Kulaksiz

Kulaksiz

Hasbahge

Hasbahge

Aynalikavak

Cami Alti

Minibis Duragi

Kirmizi Minare

Glner Akin Lisesi

Gulner Akin Lisesi

FSM Vakif Unv.

Sitlice

Hali¢ Kongre Merkezi

Ticaret Universitesi

Miniattrk

Hali¢ Parki

Sinnet Képrisu

Slinnet Koprtsl

Route schedule

Sishane — Karayollari Mah.

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sishane
Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C5%9Ei%C5%9Fhane-Cengiz-Topel-CD-Yunus-Emre-Mahallesi-597246707-2855755731

Bilgi Universitesi
Silahtar

Araphan

Fevzi Cakmak Camii
Alibeykoy Stadi
Taskdpri
Glizelyayla Caddesi
Mermerciler
Atatiirk Caddesi
Ulubatli Hasan Cami
Erciyes Sokak
Fidanlik
Turizimciler Sitesi
Mevlana Mahallesi
Aksemsettin Bulvari
Mevlana Park
Minibls Duragi
Kazim Karabekir
Kiiglikkdy I.H.L.
Abdi ipekgi Caddesi
Abdi ipekgi Cad.
Avrupa Konutlari
Avrupa Konutlari
Minibls Duragi

Karayollari Mah.



Sishane-Cengiz Topel CD-Yunus Emre Mahallesi Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step
directions for all public transit in Istanbul

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



